
N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 1° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Alongi Gino 0.08.36 100 416 6
2 32 Crivellaro Fabio 0.09.21 561 3
3 33 De Luca Paolo 0.07.29 200 249 9
4 34 Eustacchio Enrico 0.06.42 402 7
5 35 Fabbri Giuseppe 0.00.00  
6 36 Ferroni Luigi 0.00.00  
7 37 Muro Alessio 0.09.31 571 2
8 38 Orlandi Claudio 0.04.09 100 149 12
9 39 Pacini Paolo 0.05.56 356 8

10 40 Polo Daniele 0.04.53 100 193 11
11 41 Riva Ilario 0.05.07 100 207 10
12 42 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.09.41 581 1
13 43 Ruda Franco 0.07.49 469 4
14 44 Saracco Maurizio 0.08.41 100 421 5
15 45 Somenzi Giorgio 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19 0.00.00  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           1° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 2° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Alongi Gino 0.07.17 100 337 9
2 32 Crivellaro Fabio 0.07.25 100 345 7
3 33 De Luca Paolo 0.07.10 50 380 6
4 34 Eustacchio Enrico 0.05.42 342 8
5 35 Fabbri Giuseppe 0.00.00  
6 36 Ferroni Luigi 0.00.00  
7 37 Muro Alessio 0.10.09 609 1
8 38 Orlandi Claudio 0.00.00  
9 39 Pacini Paolo 0.00.00  

10 40 Polo Daniele 0.08.22 50 452 5
11 41 Riva Ilario 0.10.07 50 557 2
12 42 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.09.12 552 3
13 43 Ruda Franco 0.07.35 220 235 10
14 44 Saracco Maurizio 0.08.08 488 4
15 45 Somenzi Giorgio 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           2° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 3° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Alongi Gino 0.07.33 453 5
2 32 Crivellaro Fabio 0.11.21 681 2
3 33 De Luca Paolo 0.07.23 50 393 7
4 34 Eustacchio Enrico 0.08.11 100 391 8
5 35 Fabbri Giuseppe 0.00.00  
6 36 Ferroni Luigi 0.00.00  
7 37 Muro Alessio 0.20.32 1.100 1
8 38 Orlandi Claudio 0.00.00  
9 39 Pacini Paolo 0.00.00  

10 40 Polo Daniele 0.00.00  
11 41 Riva Ilario 0.09.49 50 539 4
12 42 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.07.53 50 423 6
13 43 Ruda Franco 0.11.05 60 605 3
14 44 Saracco Maurizio 0.06.09 369 9
15 45 Somenzi Giorgio 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           3° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 4° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Alongi Gino 0.07.38 100 358 3
2 32 Crivellaro Fabio 0.00.00  
3 33 De Luca Paolo 0.04.51 100 191 5
4 34 Eustacchio Enrico 0.00.00  
5 35 Fabbri Giuseppe 0.00.00  
6 36 Ferroni Luigi 0.00.00  
7 37 Muro Alessio 0.06.08 100 268 4
8 38 Orlandi Claudio 0.00.00  
9 39 Pacini Paolo 0.00.00  

10 40 Polo Daniele 0.00.00  
11 41 Riva Ilario 0.00.00  
12 42 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.07.10 430 2
13 43 Ruda Franco 0.07.45 465  
14 44 Saracco Maurizio 0.10.32 632 1
15 45 Somenzi Giorgio 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19 0.00.00  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           4° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome Lancio 1 Lancio 2 Lancio 3 Lancio 4

Totale 4 
lanci

Somma  3 
lanci 

migliori
Millesimi Classifica

1 37 Muro Alessio 571 609 1.100 268 2.548 2.280 1.000 1
2 32 Crivellaro Fabio 561 345 681 1.587 1.587 696 2
3 42 Rodenghi Emanuele 581 552 423 430 1.986 1.563 686 3
4 44 Saracco Maurizio 421 488 369 632 1.910 1.541 676 4
5 43 Ruda Franco 469 235 605 1.309 1.309 574 5
6 41 Riva Ilario 207 557 539 1.303 1.303 571 6
7 31 Alongi Gino 416 337 453 358 1.564 1.227 538 7
8 34 Eustacchio Enrico 402 342 391 1.135 1.135 498 8
9 33 De Luca Paolo 249 380 393 191 1.213 1.022 448 9

10 40 Polo Daniele 193 452 645 645 283 10
11 39 Pacini Paolo 356 356 356 156 11
12 38 Orlandi Claudio 149 149 149 65 12
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